RAIGANJ UNIVERSITY

Dr. Diganta Biswas Secretary, PG Council



Ph: 9474936820 (M)
e.mail: secretarypg@raiganjuniversity.ac.in
diganta.law.biswas@gmail.com
P.O. Raiganj, Dist. Uttar Dinajpur
West Bengal, India, Pin-733134

Ref. No. : 5844/ N/17/2021

Date: 18/02/2021

NOTICE

This is to notify that the Registration/ Enrolment for the newly admitted students to the Ph.D. Programme at Raiganj University for the Session 2020- 21 is going to start very soon. As a part of the Registration/ Enrolment Process, the applicants from other Universities are required to submit the Migration Certificate without which Registration/ Enrolment process will not be initiated. Thus, the applicants from other Universities are directed to collect the Migration Certificate from the institute last attended and submit to the respective Department latest by 26th February, 2021.

(Dr. Diganta Biswas)
Secretary, PG Council,
Raigani University.

Secretary, PG Council
Raigani University

Copy to:

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Raiganj University.
- 2. Prof. Kali Shankar Tiwary, Dean, Faculty of Science, Raiganj University.
- 3. Prof. Dipak Kumar Roy, Dean, Faculty of Arts, Raiganj University.
- 4. The Registrar, Raiganj University.
- 5. All HoDs/ Coordinators of the Departments offering Ph.D. Programme, 2020-21.
- 6. The Deputy Librarian, Raiganj University.